Food, Retail
& Hospitality

5th October 2023

Sport Ireland Campus, Blanchardstown

AGENTS LTD.

250 N J' L = . e 4
2 OSONRA ID
@ Q sask ¥
~ | IRISH CUSTOMS
SP

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LOGISTICS LTD.

@ www.foodhospitalityie ) FREE WiFi - NAME: Event Media PASSWORD: 2EcF2LsF X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo



Main Stage - Food, Retail & Hospitality

Times

Name

Topic

10.25-10.30

Paul O'Doherty, Writer, Journalist & Broadcaster

Opening Remarks

10.30-10.50

Terry Fennell, Chief Executive & Responsible Officer, FDQ

New range of internationally recognised
food and drink qualifications available soon
to Irish learners

10.50-11.30

Simon McKeever, Chief Executive, Irish Exporters Association

Sustainability in Food Supply Chains

11.30-11.50

Evan 0'Ceallaigh, Restaurant Consultant

How to succeed in the Food Delivery Space

11.50-12.10

Nuala Nedjati, Workplace Education Coordinator, DDLETB
Adult Education Service

Upskilling Opportunities for the Hospitality
Sector

Food, Retail & Hospitality - Marketing Trends and Brand Awareness

Moderator: Andrew Bradley, Managing Director, & Nicole
Kirwan, Brand Consulting Executive, Bradley: The Brand Agency

Branding Out from the Crowd in Food &

L2115 Panellists: Felix Oster, Founder, Mdr Taste, Lily Ramirez-Foran, Beverage: The Impact of Brand on Business
Founder and Chef, Picado Mexican & TBC

12.50-13.00 LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING

13.00-13.20 | Elizabeth Dayspring, Brand Strategist, The Prism Creative World | THE TASTE OF DIVERSITY

13.20-13.40

Paula Murphy, Head of Food, Zahra

How to upgrade your customer engagement
today: Unleashing the power of content

13.40-14.00

Stephen Hallahan, Founder & CEO, Tap Retail

Unlocking Shop Local with Tap Retail

14.00-14.20

Michael Cowan, CEO, aah Ventures

Game changers: The global market trends
that will change the Food & Beverage
landscape forever

14.20-14.40

Jane Maznor, CEO, Manzor Marketing

How to build a best in class brand for your
hospitality business

14.40-15.00

Sharon Yourell Lawlor, Business Strategist, Retail Expert &
Sustainability Author, Think Plan Do Consulting

Food, Retail & Hospitality Marketing Trends

15.00-15.05

Paul O'Doherty, Writer, Journalist & Broadcaster

Closing Remarks

2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY

Food, Retialil

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
LOGISTICS LTD.

Y “\'V..\ yA
o

IRISH CUSTOMS
AGENTS LTD.

OSONRA ID

All presentations/timetables are subject to change. Please check with onsite event timetable on the day.

@& www.foodhospitality.ie

X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




Artisan & Fine Foods / Craft Beers & Spirits

Times | Name Topic

10.05-10.10 | Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo | Opening Remarks

Artisan & Fine Foods - The Kitchen Revolution

10.10-10.30 Mariviel Leyva Fakova, Co-Founder & Owner, The Evolution of Food Truck Concepts: Innovations and
' ' Republic of Grill Trends
. - The Digital Evolution of Artisan Foods: Bridging Tradition
10.30-10.50 | Scholastica Ighas, Owner, Blockchain Bites with Technology
10.50-11.10 | Seany McCleary, Director, Streat School The Street Food Revolution

11.10-11.30 | Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo | The Reformation of Kitchen Culture

11.30-11.50 | John Kearns, CEQ, Partas Artisan Food Market Opportunities

Moderator: Michael Cowan, CEO, aah Ventures
11.50-12.30 | Panellists: Catherine White, Masters Researcher, ATU

Food for Thought: Current Market Trends in the Food &

Donegal, John Kearns, CEQ, Partas & TBC Beverage Sector
12.30-13.00 LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING
Craft, Beers & Spirits
13.00-13.20 | Catherine White, Masters Researcher, ATU Donegal Research into the Irish Craft Beverage Visitor Experience
13.20-13.40 Carla MacLachlan, Trade Mark Attorney, MacLachlan & | The What, Why, Where and How of Trade Marks in the
' ’ Donaldson Food and Drink Industry

An overview of current liquor licensing law and proposed

13.40-14.00 | Ultan Anderson, Associate, Ogier Leman changes

Food & Drink Health & Wellbeing

Doireann Barrett, Founder Owner & Business Developer, | My journey learning to live with stage 4 endometriosis &

14.00-14.20 The Gluten Free Kitchen Company coeliac disease while developing my food & wellness brand
14.20-14.40 | Sinead Griffin, Director, NutritionWellness The Role Food Plays in Preventing Chronic lliness
14.40-15.00 Wendy Anderson, Population Health Lead, Northern Can we move our reputation towards a quality food

' : Health & Social Care Trust destination and away from a quantity food destination?

15.00-15.05 | Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo | Closing Remarks

& fine foods

Artisan ﬂgReA/FL

& Spirits

“\'V.o\‘A
vd  OSONRAID

IRISH CUSTOMS
AGENTS LTD.

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LOGISTICS LTD.

All presentations/timetables are subject to change. Please check with onsite event timetable on the day.

& www.foodhospitality.ie X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




Food & Drink Business / Sustainability

Times | Name Topic
10.05-10.10 | David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society Opening Remarks

Food Manufacturing & Business

Enabling Real Time Analysis of Fat, Protein and Water in
Food Powder Processing

10.30-10.50 | Noel Carr, Managing Director, DIOMAC Manufacturing Success with the Right ERP

Winning at Grants & R&D Tax Credits: a twin track
approach: R&D excellence, maximising profitability,
funding strategies & reducing risks

Using Your Financial Data to Navigate Through the
Tough Economic Times

10.10-10.30 | Alanna Carty, Commercial Director, Expo Process Analytics

Darren Harris, Managing Partner, United Plates.ie & Aidan

10.50-11.10 0'Byrne, Managing Director, OBK Accountants

11.10-11.30 | Conor Stanley, Head of CFO Services, Outmin

Tim Yeomans, Centre Manager, Shannon Applied

11.30-11.50 Biotechnology Centre R&D collaborations - What, Where, Why and How
How to successfully export Food and Agri product from
Marie Farrell, Manager, BDO Customs and International Ireland to Great Britain and action now required by the
11.50-12.10 . | ; X
Trade Irish Food Business in order to continue to supply your
product to UK customers post 31st January 2024
Raéisin Corrigan, Food Safety Consultancy Team Lead, The . .
12.10-12.30 Food Safety Company Preparation for HSE Food Safety Inspections
12.30-12.55 LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING
Food Sustainability
12.55-13.00 | David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society Introduction to Panel

Moderator: David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society
Panellists: Dr. Anne. Morrissey, Associate Professor, School
12.55-13.40 | of Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering, Dublin City Sustainable Packaging Challenges
University, Bill Dolan, Director and Principal Consultant, Dar
& Rosemary Perry, Open 3P & TIPS Membership

13.40-14.00 | Louise 0'Connor, CSR Strategist, Strong Roots

Futureproof Your Business with B Corp Certification: A
Strong Roots Success Story

MASTER YOUR Leadership Skills in the Food
Manufacturing Industry

From Greenwashing to Transparency: How to Embrace

the New Era of Sustainability Marketing
, . Waste Not Want Not - How we can achieve
14.40-15.00 | Tara Beattie, Founder & Hospitality Expert, Prepsheets sustainability as well as profitability

15.00-15.05 | TBC Closing Remarks

FOODCORINK - {\H58D e WY

14.00-14.20 | Rabia Mirza, CEO & Founder, Leadership & HR Solutions

14.20-14.40 | Niall Quirke, Founder & CEOQ, Suspage

/“\'V..\»_A
vd  OSONRAID

IRISH CUSTOMS
AGENTS LTD.

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LOGISTICS LTD.

All presentations/timetables are subject to change. Please check with onsite event timetable on the day.

& www.foodhospitality.ie X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




Forecourt & Convenience Retail

Times

Name

Topic

10.25-10.35

Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday
Independent

Opening Remarks & Panel Introduction

Moderator: Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist,
Sunday Independent
Panellists: Brian Connolly, Senior Fuels Pricing Manager, Circle

10.35-11.15 Klreland, Laura McDermott, Business Development Manager - Fuels of the Future
Sustainable Fuels, Certa Ireland & Dr. Andrew Hagan, Element
2 Limited
Moderator: Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist,
Sunday Independent . _ .
11.15-12.00 | Panellists: Hugh Hall, Director, ePower, Thomas 0’Hagan, Chief ggﬁ\r,gelgi r?::?{%t;irl]e Role of EVs in
Commercial Officer, Weev, Mark Miller, CEO & Co-Founder,
Manta Ray EV & Brian Cook, Director, General SIMI
i ) , , , Plug into new EV Customers: Leveraging EV
12.00-12.20 | Thomas 0’Hagan, Chief Commercial Officer, Weev Charging to Boost Footfall and Revenue
12.20-12.40 | Anne Conlon, Founder, All About Sales What the Consumer wants from its Forecourt
12.40-13.00 LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING
. EV Investment Models and New Revenue
13.00-13.20 | Hugh Hall, Director, ePower Streams
13.20-13.40 | Mark Fitzpatrick, Managing Director, QFtiz Irrentzlijllesr?' purchase "what should it mean to the
. Traditional to Digital Commerce: Elevating the
13.40-14.00 | Bharat Sharma, CEOQ, Monsoon Consulting Food & Beverage Purchasing Experience
14.00-14.05 Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday Closing Remarks

Independent

2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY

Forecourt
& CONVENIENCE

— RETAIL —

/V’-o\ vl

ICA

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
LOGISTICS LTD.

OSONRA ID

IRISH CUSTOMS
AGENTS LTD.

All presentations/timetables are subject to change. Please check with onsite event timetable on the day.

@& www.foodhospitality.ie

X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




Floor Plan

Food, Retail
& Hospitality

o OSONRA ID

IRISH CUSTOMS
AGENTS LTD.

IRISH AIR FREIGHT
2019 GLOBAL LOGISTICS & SUPPLY CHAIN COMPANY LOGISTICS LTD.

EXHIBITOR LOADING AREA EXHIBITOR LOADING AREA

1
CHATTERBOX

o0 L o0 L
@O@O@O @OQOQO .

88 D88

88 S88

88 D88
SEATING AREA SEATING AREA

0 0
OYO2®)
o0 0L
OYO2®)
o0 0L
58

S8
oXe:
858
88

LT 7

REGISTRATION
DESK

Arena Entrance . € €« TO,LETS‘

Main Entrance

@& www.foodhospitality.ie X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




Floor Plan Index

E

Alpha Storage

ALS Identify

Aluline Group Ltd

Autoprint Labelling Systems
Avita Communications

Big Thumb Tea Ltd

BP Multipage

Brady Insurance

Brew Town Coffee Roasters
Celtrino

Cleancare

Core Components Limited
Digital Screen Displays
Display, a part of the Smurfit
Kappa Group

Escalate Digital Marketing
evcoms

Federation of Independent
Retailers

Granby Sausages
Herbst Software
Hybrid TP

llle Service Ltd

P22
S09
R09
FO6
RO1
FO1
N13
S05
006A
G10
P08
L04
F13
S08

HO4
N12
P12

I08A
HO7
L02

104

G01

iPower Flexible Energy
Irish Air Freight Logistics
Irish Customs Agents
Irish Packaging Society
Irish Shipping & Transport Ltd
Life Credit Union

Light Advice

Lumiverso Lighting
Marketing Kit

McDonald Hemp Foods
McGivern

McGowans Print
Me-Group

Olab Drinks & Food

One Shot Gelato Icecream
Outmin

Paardekooper
ParcelDirect.ie
Peninsula

Perfect Clean

Q-Fitz

SABA Company
Santiago SME Finance
SeaChange

GO7
MO04
MO02
P23
M03
P10
P13
P14
006
S10
P09
R05
Qo3
N10
F14
109
[07A
N14
107
N11
P15
NO09
R08
005

Sensi

Sielaff Reverse Vending
Simply Dynamics
SmartServe

Soaktech Ltd

SONRA ID Solutions
Special Olympics
TapCreative

Tap Retail

TellUsFirst

The Abacus Legal Network

F12
NO5
HO8
108
RO7
NO4
G11
R06
N13A
NI2A
002

The Gluten Free Kitchen Company P17

Tomra
Vickers

We Are Kaizen
Weev

WISE MES
WorkWall

RO3
HO6
P18
R04
S04
P19

*) FREE WiFi - NAME: Event Media PASSWORD: 2EcF2LsF

Food, Retail
& Hospitality

FOODADRINK

BUSINESS EUROPE

& www.foodhospitality.ie

Forecourt

= IEA

Irish Exporters

& CONVENIENCE / \rtlsan
— RETAIL — & fine foods
) IRELAND _

R V10

SUSTAINABILITY

IN FOOD

0 The Irish
Y PACKAGING SOCIETY
Association Affili::;ﬂ I’Ms

& Spirits

X @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo




PREMIER

PUBLISHING & EVENTS

WE CONNECT YOU

& www.foodhospitality.ie



