Food, Retail & Hospitality

5th October 2023

Sport Ireland Campus, Blanchardstown











🛞 www.foodhospitality.ie 🔹 🔊 FREE WiFi – NAME: Event Media PASSWORD: 2EcF2LsF 🛛 🗙 @FDBexpo #FoodDrinkExpo

Main Stage - Food, Retail & Hospitality

Main Stage - Food, Retail & Hospitality

Times	Name	Торіс
10.25-10.30	Paul O'Doherty, Writer, Journalist & Broadcaster	Opening Remarks
10.30-10.50	Terry Fennell, Chief Executive & Responsible Officer, FDQ	New range of internationally recognised food and drink qualifications available soon to Irish learners
10.50-11.30	Simon McKeever, Chief Executive, Irish Exporters Association	Sustainability in Food Supply Chains
11.30-11.50	Evan O'Ceallaigh, Restaurant Consultant	How to succeed in the Food Delivery Space
11.50-12.10	Nuala Nedjati, Workplace Education Coordinator, DDLETB Adult Education Service	Upskilling Opportunities for the Hospitality Sector

Food, Retail & Hospitality - Marketing Trends and Brand Awareness

12.10-12.50	Moderator: Andrew Bradley, Managing Director, & Nicole Kirwan, Brand Consulting Executive, Bradley: The Brand Agency Panellists: Felix Oster, Founder, Mór Taste, Lily Ramirez-Foran, Founder and Chef, Picado Mexican & TBC	Branding Out from the Crowd in Food & Beverage: The Impact of Brand on Business		
12.50-13.00	LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING			
13.00-13.20	Elizabeth Dayspring, Brand Strategist, The Prism Creative World	THE TASTE OF DIVERSITY		
13.20-13.40	Paula Murphy, Head of Food, Zahra	How to upgrade your customer engagement today: Unleashing the power of content		
13.40-14.00	Stephen Hallahan, Founder & CEO, Tap Retail	Unlocking Shop Local with Tap Retail		
14.00-14.20	Michael Cowan, CEO, aah Ventures	Game changers: The global market trends that will change the Food & Beverage landscape forever		
14.20-14.40	Jane Maznor, CEO, Manzor Marketing	How to build a best in class brand for your hospitality business		
14.40-15.00	Sharon Yourell Lawlor, Business Strategist, Retail Expert & Sustainability Author, Think Plan Do Consulting	Food, Retail & Hospitality Marketing Trends		
15.00-15.05	Paul O'Doherty, Writer, Journalist & Broadcaster	Closing Remarks		





Artisan & Fine Foods / Craft Beers & Spirits

Artisan & Fine Foods / Craft Beers & Spirits

Times	Name	Торіс				
10.05-10.10	Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo	Opening Remarks				
Artisan & Fine Foods - The Kitchen Revolution						
10.10-10.30	Mariviel Leyva Fakova, Co-Founder & Owner, Republic of Grill	The Evolution of Food Truck Concepts: Innovations and Trends				
10.30-10.50	Scholastica Ighas, Owner, Blockchain Bites	The Digital Evolution of Artisan Foods: Bridging Tradition with Technology				
10.50-11.10	Seany McCleary, Director, Streat School	The Street Food Revolution				
11.10-11.30	Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo	The Reformation of Kitchen Culture				
11.30-11.50	John Kearns, CEO, Partas	Artisan Food Market Opportunities				
11.50-12.30	Moderator: Michael Cowan, CEO, aah Ventures Panellists: Catherine White, Masters Researcher, ATU Donegal, John Kearns, CEO, Partas & TBC	Food for Thought: Current Market Trends in the Food & Beverage Sector				
12.30-13.00	LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING					

Craft, Beers & Spirits

13.00-13.20	Catherine White, Masters Researcher, ATU Donegal	Research into the Irish Craft Beverage Visitor Experience	
13.20-13.40	Carla MacLachlan, Trade Mark Attorney, MacLachlan & Donaldson	The What, Why, Where and How of Trade Marks in the Food and Drink Industry	
13.40-14.00	Ultán Anderson, Associate, Ogier Leman	An overview of current liquor licensing law and proposed changes	

Food & Drink Health & Wellbeing

14.00-14.20	Doireann Barrett, Founder Owner & Business Developer, The Gluten Free Kitchen Company	My journey learning to live with stage 4 endometriosis & coeliac disease while developing my food & wellness brand		
14.20-14.40	Sinead Griffin, Director, NutritionWellness	The Role Food Plays in Preventing Chronic Illness		
14.40-15.00	Wendy Anderson, Population Health Lead, Northern Health & Social Care Trust	Can we move our reputation towards a quality food destination and away from a quantity food destination?		
15.00-15.05	Rebecca Sweeney, Head Chef, Hooked Restaurant, Sligo	Closing Remarks		



Food & Drink Business / Sustainability

Food & Drink Business / Sustainability

Times	Name	Торіс				
10.05-10.10	David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society	Opening Remarks				
Food Manufacturing & Business						
10.10-10.30	Alanna Carty, Commercial Director, Expo Process Analytics	Enabling Real Time Analysis of Fat, Protein and Water in Food Powder Processing				
10.30-10.50	Noel Carr, Managing Director, DIOMAC	Manufacturing Success with the Right ERP				
10.50-11.10	Darren Harris, Managing Partner, United Plates.ie & Aidan O'Byrne, Managing Director, OBK Accountants	Winning at Grants & R&D Tax Credits: a twin track approach: R&D excellence, maximising profitability, funding strategies & reducing risks				
11.10-11.30	Conor Stanley, Head of CFO Services, Outmin	Using Your Financial Data to Navigate Through the Tough Economic Times				
11.30-11.50	Tim Yeomans, Centre Manager, Shannon Applied Biotechnology Centre	R&D collaborations - What, Where, Why and How				
11.50-12.10	Marie Farrell, Manager, BDO Customs and International Trade	How to successfully export Food and Agri product from Ireland to Great Britain and action now required by the Irish Food Business in order to continue to supply your product to UK customers post 31st January 2024				
12.10-12.30	Róisín Corrigan, Food Safety Consultancy Team Lead, The Food Safety Company	Preparation for HSE Food Safety Inspections				
12.30-12.55	LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING					
Food Sustainability						

JIILY 12.55-13.00 David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society Introduction to Panel Moderator: David Little, Chairman, The Irish Packaging Society Panellists: Dr. Anne. Morrissey, Associate Professor, School of Mechanical & Manufacturing Engineering, Dublin City 12.55-13.40 Sustainable Packaging Challenges University, Bill Dolan, Director and Principal Consultant, Dar & Rosemary Perry, Open 3P & TIPS Membership Futureproof Your Business with B Corp Certification: A 13.40-14.00 Louise O'Connor, CSR Strategist, Strong Roots Strong Roots Success Story MASTER YOUR Leadership Skills in the Food 14.00-14.20 Rabia Mirza, CEO & Founder, Leadership & HR Solutions Manufacturing Industry From Greenwashing to Transparency: How to Embrace 14.20-14.40 Niall Quirke, Founder & CEO, Suspage the New Era of Sustainability Marketing Waste Not Want Not - How we can achieve 14.40-15.00 Tara Beattie, Founder & Hospitality Expert, Prepsheets sustainability as well as profitability 15.00-15.05 TBC **Closing Remarks**









AINABILITY



Forecourt & Convenience Retail

Times	Name	Торіс	
10.25-10.35	Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday Independent	Opening Remarks & Panel Introduction	
10.35-11.15	Moderator: Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday Independent Panellists: Brian Connolly, Senior Fuels Pricing Manager, Circle K Ireland, Laura McDermott, Business Development Manager - Sustainable Fuels, Certa Ireland & Dr. Andrew Hagan, Element 2 Limited	Fuels of the Future	
11.15-12.00	Moderator: Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday Independent Panellists: Hugh Hall, Director, ePower, Thomas O'Hagan, Chief Commercial Officer, Weev, Mark Miller, CEO & Co-Founder, Manta Ray EV & Brian Cook, Director, General SIMI	f Charging Ahead: The Role of EVs in Convenience Retail	
12.00-12.20	Thomas O'Hagan, Chief Commercial Officer, Weev	Plug into new EV Customers: Leveraging EV Charging to Boost Footfall and Revenue	
12.20-12.40	Anne Conlon, Founder, All About Sales	What the Consumer wants from its Forecourt	
12.40-13.00	LUNCH BREAK & NETWORKING		
13.00-13.20	Hugh Hall, Director, ePower	EV Investment Models and New Revenue Streams	
13.20-13.40	Mark Fitzpatrick, Managing Director, QFtiz	Impulse purchase "what should it mean to the retailer"	
13.40-14.00	Bharat Sharma, CEO, Monsoon Consulting	Traditional to Digital Commerce: Elevating the Food & Beverage Purchasing Experience	
14.00-14.05	Geraldine Herbert, Motoring Editor & Columnist, Sunday Independent	Closing Remarks	





Floor Plan











EXHIBITOR LOADING AREA EXHIBITOR LOADING AREA CHATTERBOX Food & Drink Business, Catering Area Sustainability & F14 G11 N15 006A P19 P23 R10 S11 109 109A Manufacturing 108A N14 P18 P22 F13 108 O06 R09 S10 F12 G10 R08 P17 N13 N13A P15 P14 S09 Q Q 20 H08 107A R07 N12A Q Q P13 S08 R06 H07 N12 107] () () Main Stage P12 H06 N11 Food, Retail P10 SEATING AREA SEATING AREA & Hospitality N10 R05 () () () P09) () () 106 H05 N09 S05)))) P08 R04) () () 104 H04 Ø, Ø, S04 L04 M04 N05 O05 R03 F06 G07 L03 M03 004 R02 N04 Q03 Artisan & F01 Forecourt & G01 L02 M02 O02 R01 Fine Foods/ Convenience **Craft Beers** Main Entrance Retail REGISTRATION DESK & Spirits Cloakroon Exhibitor Desk **Arena Entrance** TOILETS *** ***

Floor Plan Index

Floor Plan Index

.IE	P22	iPower Flexible Energy	G07	Sensi	F12
Alpha Storage	S09	Irish Air Freight Logistics	M04	Sielaff Reverse Vending	N05
ALS Identify	R09	Irish Customs Agents	M02	Simply Dynamics	H08
Aluline Group Ltd	F06	Irish Packaging Society	P23	SmartServe	108
Autoprint Labelling Systems	R01	Irish Shipping & Transport Ltd	M03	Soaktech Ltd	R07
Avita Communications	F01	Life Credit Union	P10	SONRA ID Solutions	N04
Big Thumb Tea Ltd	N13	Light Advice	P13	Special Olympics	G11
BP Multipage	S05	Lumiverso Lighting	P14	TapCreative	R06
Brady Insurance	006A	Marketing Kit	006	Tap Retail	N13A
Brew Town Coffee Roasters	G10	McDonald Hemp Foods	S10	TellUsFirst	N12A
Celtrino	P08	McGivern	P09	The Abacus Legal Network	002
Cleancare	L04	McGowans Print	R05	The Gluten Free Kitchen Compan	y P17
Core Components Limited	F13	Me-Group	Q03	Tomra	R03
Digital Screen Displays	S08	Olab Drinks & Food	N10	Vickers	H06
Display, a part of the Smurfit		One Shot Gelato Icecream	F14	We Are Kaizen	P18
Kappa Group	H04	Outmin	109	Weev	R04
Escalate Digital Marketing	N12	Paardekooper	107A	WISE MES	S04
evcoms	P12	ParcelDirect.ie	N14	WorkWall	P19
Federation of Independent		Peninsula	107		
Retailers	108A	Perfect Clean	N11		
Granby Sausages	H07	Q-Fitz	P15		
Herbst Software	L02	SABA Company	N09		
Hybrid TP	104	Santiago SME Finance	R08		
Ille Service Ltd	G01	SeaChange	005		

•)) FREE WiFi – NAME: Event Media PASSWORD: 2EcF2LsF

















www.foodhospitality.ie